Below is the calendar for the winter events that we will need help with concessions for. If you are
listed and you cannot work, please find yourself a replacement and let Mr. Muckey or Mrs. Herrboldt

know.

An ** by your name indicates that your parents (at least one but both at busy times is a plus) are
expected to work. Thank you all in advance for your help. If you have any questions, please do not

hesitate to contact me.

The Booster Person name will be the lead person each night of concessions and will be replacing the
teacher advisor this year. Please be there 60 minutes before games start to get things rolling(popcorn

started mainly).

Please plan to be there 30 minutes before the first game starts.

Thank you,

Mr. Muckey & Mrs. Herrboldt

December

Sunday Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

9 GBBvs
Viborg-Hurley
**Waylon
Bolle

Quinten
DeVries
Sawyer
Schmidt

10

11

12

13

14 15 16 GBB/BBB

vs Avon-5:00
**Karen Go
Gyver
VandenBos
Caylee
Kopfmann

17

18

19

20

21 22 23

24

25

26

27

28 29 30

31

31




January

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 GBB/BBB 21 22 GBB/BBB 23 247/8
vs AC/DC vs Ethan GB/BB
e e,
Chasity DeBeer eVries
Faber Sophie
Taijeron Delange
Mendenhall Cali Vanden
Graham Van Hoek
Genderen
Dylan
Beckman
25 26 GBBvs 27 GBB/BBBvs | 28 29 30 31
Bridgewater- Wagner
Emery **Garrett
**Connor Gerlach
Wright Braxton
Jayden Truesdell
Feenstra Dylan
Charlie Lefers Beckman
February
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 BBB-vs 3 GBB/BBB | 4 5 6 7
Bon Homme | vs Burke
**Ashtyn
Wieczorek DeBoer
Presleigh Kingston
Lefers Wilborn
Ja’Shawn
Barnes
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 GBB 25 26 27 28
Region TBD
March
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 BBB 3 BBB 4 5 6 7
Region TBD | Region TBD
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21




22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




